
‭SUBJECT TO CHANGE‬

‭2023 One Acts Festival‬
‭Contact Sheet‬

‭Name‬ ‭Position‬ ‭Email‬ ‭Phone‬

‭Artistic Team‬

‭Digging Up The Boys‬

‭Lauren Rotante‬ ‭Director‬ ‭larotan@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Aryan Cheruvattath‬ ‭Assistant Director‬ ‭acheru@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Eli Plummer‬ ‭Assistant Director/Dramaturg‬ ‭evplumm@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Caroline Lapinski‬ ‭Intimacy Co-ordinator‬ ‭calapin@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Logan Kearney‬ ‭Fight Choreographer‬ ‭lmkearn@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Audrey Klein‬ ‭Dialect Coach‬ ‭arklein@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Blue Gingham & Sunlight‬

‭Anna Skeels‬ ‭Director‬ ‭akskeel@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Madeline Bedford‬ ‭Assistant Director‬ ‭mmbedfo@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Reel to Reel‬

‭Alyssa Marchbank‬ ‭Director‬ ‭almarch@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Ashley Elliott-Rowe‬ ‭Assistant Director‬ ‭abellio1@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭It Comes at Night‬

‭Izabella Wolfe‬ ‭Director‬ ‭iewolfe@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Leandro Bilello‬ ‭Assistant Director‬ ‭labilel@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Production Team‬

‭Lindsay Lehman‬ ‭Production Supervisor‬ ‭llehman@pointpark.edu‬

‭Isabel Caldwell-Aranza‬ ‭Technical Director‬ ‭izcaldw@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Emmaline Naud‬ ‭Technical Director‬ ‭enaud@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Design Team‬

‭Bella Carstea‬ ‭Costume Designer‬ ‭becarst@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Ben‬‭Kucharski‬ ‭Asst. Costume Designer  - DutB‬ ‭bokucha@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Burke Rhodes‬ ‭Scenic Designer‬ ‭gbrhode@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Isabel Caldwell-Aranza‬ ‭Lighting Designer‬ ‭izcaldw@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Lena Yuhas‬ ‭Assistant Lighting Designer‬ ‭lmyuhas@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Ariela Pineda‬ ‭Props Charge‬ ‭adpined@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Stage Management‬

‭Madison Figueroa-Diaz‬ ‭Production Stage Manager‬ ‭mfigue@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(305) 216-1666‬

‭Jessica Hampton‬ ‭Assistant Stage Manager‬ ‭jahampt@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Briona Kelley‬ ‭Assistant Stage Manager‬ ‭bkelly@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭SM‬‭Madison Figueroa-Diaz‬
‭Email‬‭mfigue@pointpark.edu‬

‭*CONFIDENTIAL*‬ ‭Phone Number‬‭305-216-1666‬
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‭CG Squire‬ ‭Assistant Stage Manager‬ ‭cgsquir@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Cast‬

‭Digging Up The Boys‬

‭Konstantin Kipshidze‬ ‭Foreman‬ ‭kkipsh@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Will Chadek‬ ‭Floyd‬ ‭wmchade@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Jantz Levin‬ ‭Paul‬ ‭jrlevin@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Alex Davis‬ ‭Jack‬ ‭atdavis@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Sophie Davies‬ ‭May‬ ‭sadavie@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Devyn Amigh‬ ‭Addie‬ ‭deamigh@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Zoie Higgs‬ ‭Ruth‬ ‭zshiggs@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Morgan Zeidman‬ ‭Female Swing‬ ‭mhzeidm@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Ayman Braiber‬ ‭Male Swing‬ ‭acmcelh@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Blue Gingham & Sunlight‬

‭Kassidy Kramer‬ ‭Morrison‬ ‭kjkrame@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Annie Morehead‬ ‭George‬ ‭ammoreh@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Reel to Reel‬

‭Veta Piscitella‬ ‭Riley‬ ‭vgpisci@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Jandi Linde‬ ‭Adrian‬ ‭jalinde@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭It Comes At Night‬

‭Madyn Harris‬ ‭Narrator‬ ‭maharri@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Julia Polisoto‬ ‭Bee / Teacher‬ ‭jtpolis@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Jandi Linde‬ ‭Phillip‬ ‭jalinde@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Annie Harris‬ ‭Ginny‬ ‭aeharri1@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Susie Iannitelli‬ ‭Elaina‬ ‭scianni@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Theo Kutsko‬ ‭Kris / It‬ ‭tkutsk@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Crew‬

‭Joel Balinao (he/they)‬ ‭Wardrobe Crew‬ ‭jbbalin@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Zach Boburchock (he/him)‬ ‭Deck Crew‬ ‭ztbobur@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Megan Carney (she/her)‬ ‭Wardrobe Crew‬ ‭mlcarne@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Aryan Chervuttath (he/him‬ ‭Sound Board OP‬ ‭acheru@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Wema Shitambasi‬ ‭FOH/Pre-Show Crew‬ ‭wmshita@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭SM‬‭Madison Figueroa-Diaz‬
‭Email‬‭mfigue@pointpark.edu‬
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‭Cadee Velasquez (she/her)‬ ‭Wardrobe Crew‬ ‭cavelas@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Nathan Lesane (he/him)‬ ‭FOH/Pre-Show Crew‬ ‭nllesan@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Lee Marcoe  (he/they)‬ ‭Deck Crew‬ ‭flmarco@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Lynsey Price (she/they)‬ ‭Deck Crew‬ ‭lrprice@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Zoe Prue (she/her)‬ ‭Light Board OP‬ ‭zaprue@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Spencer Pastrick (he/him)‬ ‭Deck Crew‬ ‭shpastr@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Bridges Theatre Company Board‬

‭Lauren Rotante‬ ‭Artistic Director‬ ‭arotan@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Maddie Young‬ ‭Artistic Director‬ ‭mlyoung@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Isabel Caldwell-Aranza‬ ‭Technical Director‬ ‭zcaldw@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Emmaline Naud‬ ‭Technical Director‬ ‭enaud@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Ashley Elliott-Rowe‬ ‭Marketing Director‬ ‭abellio1@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Abigail Crane‬ ‭Managing Director‬ ‭alcrane@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Evan Smedley‬ ‭Secretary‬ ‭edsmedl@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭SM‬‭Madison Figueroa-Diaz‬
‭Email‬‭mfigue@pointpark.edu‬

‭*CONFIDENTIAL*‬ ‭Phone Number‬‭305-216-1666‬

‭Playhouse Staff & Faculty‬

‭Shiela McKenna‬ ‭SOA Teacher‬ ‭smckenna@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Garfield Lemonius‬ ‭Artistic Director‬ ‭glemonius@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Theresa Gregory‬ ‭Theatre Chair‬ ‭adaras@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Aaron Bollinger‬ ‭Theatre Production Chair‬ ‭abollinger@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Barbara Houston‬ ‭Playhouse Administrator‬ ‭bhouston@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Madison Lescallette‬ ‭Box Office Manager‬ ‭mlescallette@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Kim Martin‬ ‭GM/Producer, Interim PM‬ ‭kmartin@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Matt Spadaccia‬ ‭Patron Services‬ ‭mspadaccia@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭James Dworek‬ ‭Technical Director‬ ‭jdworek@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Nick Smith‬ ‭Shop Foreman‬ ‭nsmith1@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Austin Jenkins‬ ‭Carpenter/Welder‬ ‭ajenkins@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Maggie Crockarell‬ ‭Carpenter/Welder‬ ‭mcrockarell@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Michael Montgomery‬ ‭Costume Shop Manager‬ ‭mmontgomery@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Patrick Geraci‬ ‭Cutter/Draper‬ ‭pgeraci@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Sierra Hughes‬ ‭First Hand/Stitcher‬ ‭shughes@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Natalie Flango‬ ‭Wardrobe Supervisor‬ ‭nflango@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬
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‭Katie Mikula-Wineman‬ ‭Properties Manager‬ ‭kmikula@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Jim Utz‬ ‭Ass't Properties Manager‬ ‭jutz@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Ed Larkin‬ ‭Lighting Supervisor‬ ‭elarkin@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Buzz Miller‬ ‭AV/IT‬ ‭wmiller@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Ryan McMasters‬ ‭Audio Engineer‬ ‭rmcmasters@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Mallory Walsh‬ ‭Light & Sound Tech‬ ‭mwalsh@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬

‭Kathryn Cook‬ ‭Scenic Charge‬ ‭kcook@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(571) 325-9071‬

‭Shannon Knapp‬ ‭Director of Marketing‬ ‭sknapp@pointpark.edu‬ ‭(612) 704-6143‬
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